UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
ULC3491           Advance                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright ©  2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R104-013.c
1.8V, NANOPOWER, CMOS
INPUT, PUSH-PULL OUTPUT
COMPARATOR
 DESCRIPTION

2
4
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
ULC3491L-AL5-R ULC3491G-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
ULC3491L-S08-R ULC3491G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
ULC3491G-AL5-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AL5: SOT-353, S08: SOP-8
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free(3)Green Package
 MARKING
SOT-353 SOP-8
C3491
321
45
UTC
ULC3491
1 2 3 4
5678
Date Code
Lot Code
L: Lead Free
G: Halogen Free
ULC3491              Advance                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R104-013.c
 PIN CONFIGURATION
NC